Auto extinguished Air Frame wire
following NSA935131
(ref : AIR1715-XX-AB)
Technical
Data Sheet
The copyright for this document is the property of Draka Fileca. This document is issued on condition it is not copied, reproduced or
disclosed to a third party either in whole or in part without prior written consent of Draka Fileca.
Draka Fileca

Stranding
Linear resistance
at 20°C
(Ω / km max)
External diameter
(mm)
Rating
(Amp)
Mass
maxi
(kg/km)
     min. max.
AIR1715-5-AB 10 5.15 73x0.30 3.90 4.10 4.50 55 64.5
AIR1715-9-AB 8 9.0 127x0.30 2.30 5.20 5.60 75 108
AIR1715-13.4-AB 6 14 27x7x0.30 1.60 6.30 7.30 100 160
AIR1715-22-AB 4 22 37x12x0.25 0.97 8.10 9.30 135 245
AIR1715-34-AB 2 34 37x19x0.25 0.61 9.70 10.90 181 396
AIR1715-42-AB 1 42 37x23x0.25 0.50 10.60 12.10 211 470
AIR1715-53-AB 0 53 37x29x0.25 0.40 11.80 13.40 245 600
AIR1715-67-AB 00 68 37x37x0.25 0.31 13.60 14.50 283 750
AIR1715-85-AB 000 85 37x47x0.25 0.25 15.60 16.80 328 950
AIR1715-107-AB 0000 107 61x36x0.25 0.20 17.00 18.40 380 1200
- Permanent temperature range: -90°C to +260°C
- Maximum operating voltage : 600Vac
- Positively non-flammable
Auto extinguished Air Frame wire